Engine
Engine Models:
Mitsubishi S6R-PTA
Generator Models:
600 kW
TP-6089 9/00
Service Parts
Table of Contents

Group Parts Lists. List the part numbers of parts in the
groups.
Numbering System Significance
This manual uses the following numbering systems:
Group Number. A unique number representing a parts
group needed to assemble a generator set function. For
example, Group 101 is the Air Intake group.
Part Number. The part number identifies an individual
assembly, subassembly, component, or accessory kit.
Illustrations
Illustrations (or exploded-view drawings) best
representing the widest range of variations accompany
most groups in thismanual. Illustrations do not depict all
details and may not show all parts. Do not substitute
illustrations for assembly or disassembly instructions.
How to Find Part Numbers
Use the following steps to locate a service replacement
part.
1. Identify the group most likely to include the
service part number.
2. Page forward to locate the group identified in
step 1 or find the appropriate page in the Table of
Contents.
3. Find the part on the illustration and note the item
number of the part or find the part description in
the parts list.
TP-6089 9/002
Group 1: Cylinder Head
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2.2
2.6
2.2
2.2
2.7
2.5
2.3
2.1
2.4
6084-1
TP-6089 9/00 3
Group 1: Cylinder Head
Quantity
Part
Variation
Number
Item Number Description 1
1 GM15553 Head assembly, cylinder 6
2 X Head subassembly, cylinder 6
2.1 GM14490 Cap, sealing 6
2.2 GM15518 Cap, sealing 42
2.3 GM15520 Plug, tapered 6
2.4 GM15590 Guide, valve 24
2.5 GM15602 Seat, valve, exhaust 24
2.6 X Head, cylinder 6
2.7 GM15603 Seat, valve, inlet 12
3 GM14625 Guide 12
4 GM14915 Stud 6
5 GM14916 Pin, dowel 6
6 GM15554 Gasket, cylinder head 6
7 GM15604 Bolt, cylinder head 36
8 GM14628 Washer 36
X Item not sold separately
TP-6089 9/004
Group 4: Valve Mechanism and Rocker Cover
1